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[table_main]  
 

31% 002230 4 5 2011

2011 5.57 27.74%

1.33 31.13% EPS 0.53
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 2011 56.88%
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77.06% 2010 0.96%

2010 3.48% 23.43%
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11.84% 77%

 

 

[table_predict]  2009A 2010A 2011A 2012E 2013E 2014E 

( ) 307.13 436.06 557.13 751.97  1000.12  1320.16  

(%) 19.25 41.98 27.74 35.00 33.00 32.00 

( ) 80.27 101.14 132.63 174.33  229.81  296.92  

(%) 14.88 26.00 31.14 31.40 31.80 29.20 

(%) 55.67 56.88 57.24 58.00 58.50 59.00 

( ) 0.50 0.63 0.53 0.69  0.91  1.18  

ROE(%) 14.41 16.36 14.50 12.90 14.80 16.40 

PE( )    54.52  41.39  32.05  
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[table_price] 
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[table_money]                      

2011  2012E 2013E 2014E 2011  2012E 2013E 2014E 

1031.84  910.22  1190.80  1551.47  557.01  751.97  1000.12  1320.16  

279.00  441.60  566.56  721.35  238.18  315.83  415.05  541.26  

278.90  343.62  463.59  617.22  11.93  13.93  19.71  26.25  

31.15  35.00  47.69  64.26  85.44  116.87  150.16  201.96  

8.08  19.21  21.39  27.98  116.98  158.76  212.06  278.62  

51.33  68.48  88.24  116.09  -2.94  -10.33  -14.27  -18.61  

383.39  2.32  3.33  4.57  9.65  4.87  5.72  6.75  

399.36  343.74  332.45  314.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

12.74  11.72  12.56  12.31  -1.35  -0.39  -0.52  -0.62  

185.57  166.89  147.55  127.86  96.42  151.64  211.18  283.31  

86.01  86.86  86.86  86.86  50.32  40.57  41.86  42.84  

115.04  78.26  85.49  87.87  3.00  1.79  2.11  2.30  

1431.20  1253.95  1523.25  1866.37  143.74  190.43  250.92  323.85  

212.47  242.36  311.26  389.82  11.15  16.21  21.23  27.07  

0.00  12.93  9.77  9.19  132.59  174.21  229.70  296.77  

118.51  136.59  187.32  245.06  -0.04  -0.12  -0.11  -0.15  

93.96  92.84  114.17  135.57  132.63  174.33  229.81  296.92  

32.95  31.67  32.48  32.29  EBITDA 139.79  161.61  217.28  285.12  

0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  EPS  0.53  0.69  0.91  1.18  

32.95  31.67  32.48  32.29       

245.42  274.03  343.74  422.11       

9.22  9.10  8.99  8.84   2011  2012E 2013E 2014E 

252.08  252.08  252.08  252.08      

597.13  597.13  597.13  597.13  27.7% 35.0% 33.0% 32.0% 

327.36  501.69  701.39  966.29  13.8% 57.9% 39.1% 34.1% 

1176.56  1350.90  1550.59  1815.50  31.1% 31.9% 31.7% 29.1% 

1431.20  1634.03  1903.32  2246.44      

     57.2% 58.0% 58.5% 59.0% 

     23.8% 23.3% 23.0% 22.5% 

2011  2012E 2013E 2014E ROE(%) 11.3% 12.9% 14.8% 16.4% 

117.54  103.91  152.65  172.02  ROIC(%) 17.9% 24.5% 30.3% 34.5% 

132.59  174.21  229.70  296.77      

46.30  20.30  20.38  20.42  17.1% 16.8% 18.0% 18.8% 

-2.94  -10.33  -14.27  -18.61  0.00% 4.72% 2.84% 2.18% 

1.35  0.39  0.52  0.62  4.86  3.84  3.90  4.04  

-66.01  -85.39  -88.09  -134.01  4.61  3.56  3.61  3.74  

6.23  4.72  4.42  6.83      

-135.97  35.43  -8.68  -3.25  0.49  0.56  0.71  0.77  

138.98  0.00  0.00  0.00  2  2  2  2  

0.00  -12.81  2.80  0.74  2.42  2.48  2.56  2.50  

3.02  22.62  -5.89  -2.52      

371.36  23.26  -19.00  -13.98  0.53  0.69  0.91  1.18  

-19.80  12.93  -3.17  -0.57  0.47  0.41  0.61  0.68  

0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4.67  5.36  6.16  7.21  

91.33  0.00  0.00  0.00      

331.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  P/E   54.52  41.39  32.05  

-32.06  10.33  -15.83  -13.41  P/B   7.06  6.15  5.25  

352.95  162.60  124.96  154.79  EV/EBITDA 66  57  42  32  

   

 



                                                                                                     

 

[table_page] 

 

   A-- 5%  

   B-- -5%~5%  

   C-- -5%  

     N--  

  

15%  

5%-15%  

-5%-5%  

-5%  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

021-6877 8081 

138 1882 8414 

 

 

010 -6708 5220 

159 0139 1234 

 

 

0755-3665 9385 

158 1689 6912 

 

 

   

   

  

 

  

 

  

 


